Order Online
Over 100,000 Products Available!
omega.comomega.com®
G-6To download information and to order Water and Soil
Instrumentation products online, visit omega.com
Chlorine Analyzer
CLH-1740
$210

Comes complete with 100 reagent tablets, chlorine module, four 1.55V batteries,
tablet crusher, one sample cup with cap, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: CLH-1740, chlorine analyzer, $210.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CLH-1740 $210 Chlorine analyzer
CLE-1732 125 Chlorine module 0.01 to 10.00 ppm/ ±10% of reading
PHE-1733 54 pH module
ORE-1742 65 ORP module
CLH-1746 20 Optional weighted stand and 5 sample cups
CLH-7044J 27 Chlorine reagent refill pack (100 tablets)
CLH-7045 22 24 pack of sample cups
PH-BATT-3 3 1.55V replacement battery (4 required)
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
CLH-1740, $210,
comes complete with
100 reagent tablets,
CLE-1732 chlorine
module, tablet crusher,
one sample cup
with cap, and
batteries.
Specifications
Display: Multifunction display with bar graph
Operating Conditions: 0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F) and <80% RH
Chlorine Range: 0.01 to 10.00 ppm (Total Chlorine)
Chlorine Accuracy: ± (10% of reading + 0.01 ppm) from 0.05 to 10.00 ppm
Temperature Range: -5 to 90°C (23 to 194°F)
Temperature Resolution: 0.1° to 99.9°, then 1°
Temperature Accuracy: ± 1°C (1.8°F) from -5 to 50°C (23 to 122°F),
3°C (±5.4°F) from 50 to 90°C (122 to 194°F)
Measurement Storage: 15 readings can be stored and recalled
Low Battery Indication: “BAT” appears on the display
Power: Four 1.55V PH-BATT-3 button batteries (included)
Auto Power Off: After 10 minutes of inactivity
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic